
OCEAN





15
68 17

50

34891 193
330

NORO Ocean

Measurements for installation 
Installationsmål  
Installasjonsmål  
 Asennusmitat 
Installationsmått SE

FI

NO

DK

GB



P x 4

4x14mm

T x 16

Art. nr.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Qty
2
2
1
1
2
1
3
1
1

Meas. (mm)
1750 X 330 X 18
294 X 330 X 18
294 X 306 X 18
1724 X 304 X 5

292 X 300 X 66
277 X 250 X 165

294 X 150 X 18
294 X 150 X 18

330 X 1238 X 18
10 1 330 X 509 X 18

M x 2

Q x 4

5x50mm

V x 12

H x 2

4x22mm

I x 4
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